

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 938 398"><u>CLR No.566 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Lalit Sharma and Ms. Suraiya Naaz, Advocates for the revisionists.</p> <p data-bbox="794 589 1465 622">Mr. S.C. Dumka, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 656 1485 734">Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, Advocate for the respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="699 768 1485 846">Parties are personally present. The Court had interaction with them.</p> <p data-bbox="699 880 1485 1003">Learned counsel for the revisionists would submit that there are less chances of amicable settlement between the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1037 1353 1070">List this matter on 10.03.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1171 1485 1205">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1211 1321 1234">11.12.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1238 735 1261">RV</p>