

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No.566 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Ms. Suraiya Naaz, learned counsel for the revisionists.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.S. Chauhan, learned DAG along with Mr. Vikash Uniyal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Ankush Singhal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list on 07.08.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 14.07.2025</p> <p>AK</p>